New York

Division 1 | Team Champion: St. Francis

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

103 Marcarlo Mannello Westlake

110 Xavier Seabury North Babylon
118 Dunia Sibomana Long Beach
126 Brennan Sprague Monsignor Farrell
132 Marco Futia Wallkill

138 Jake Nieto Massapequa
144 Ryan Munn Carthage

150 Samson McKissick Staley Pittsford

157 Camryn Howard Bellport

165 Griffin Laplante St. Francis
175 Wyatt Boice Minisink

190 Zachary Caldwell St. Francis
215 Devin Downes Plainedge

285 Chris Belmonte New Hartford



Division 2 | Team Champion: Tioga

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

103
110
118
126
132
138
144
150
157
165
175
190
215
285

Drew Telessky
Declan McKee
Andrew Juliano
Anthony Valls
Christopher Noto
Landyn Shaffer
Gavin Mangano
Maverick Beckwith
Jacob McVige
Ryker Cox

Gabe English
Tavio Hoose
Gianni Velazquez
Zachary Kuelling

School
Sherburne-Earlville
Tioga

Holland Patent
Chenango Valley
Honeoye Falls-Lima
Deposit/Hancock
Shoreham Wading River
Norwich

Honeoye Falls-Lima
Coxsackie-Athens
Berne-Knox-Westerlo
Southwestern

Geneva
Williamson/Marion/Sodus
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