

New York

Division 1 | Team Champion: St. Francis

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
103	Marcarlo Mannello	Westlake
110	Xavier Seabury	North Babylon
118	Dunia Sibomana	Long Beach
126	Brennan Sprague	Monsignor Farrell
132	Marco Futia	Walkkill
138	Jake Nieto	Massapequa
144	Ryan Munn	Carthage
150	Samson McKissick Staley	Pittsford
157	Camryn Howard	Bellport
165	Griffin Laplante	St. Francis
175	Wyatt Boice	Minisink
190	Zachary Caldwell	St. Francis
215	Devin Downes	Plainedge
285	Chris Belmonte	New Hartford

Division 2 | Team Champion: Tioga

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
103	Drew Telesky	Sherburne-Earlville
110	Declan McKee	Tioga
118	Andrew Juliano	Holland Patent
126	Anthony Valls	Chenango Valley
132	Christopher Noto	Honeoye Falls-Lima
138	Landyn Shaffer	Deposit/Hancock
144	Gavin Mangano	Shoreham Wading River
150	Maverick Beckwith	Norwich
157	Jacob McVige	Honeoye Falls-Lima
165	Ryker Cox	Coxsackie-Athens
175	Gabe English	Berne-Knox-Westerlo
190	Tavio Hoose	Southwestern
215	Gianni Velazquez	Geneva
285	Zachary Kuelling	Williamson/Marion/Sodus